

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1672 OF 2005

RATTANLAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU & KASHMIR

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Triloki Nath Razdan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Mr. S. Mehadi Imam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

at Heard the learned counsel for the parties quite
length.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved. Written
submissions may be filed by Friday, 16th March, 2007.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER